

ON YOUR WAY

Class A CDL Training

8058 N. 76th Street Milwaukee, WI 53223 414-446-4115 office 414-309-8237 cell

onyourway1@yahoo.com

Commercial Course Listings & Fee Schedule

Beginning CDL Drivers

Including: 10/20 hours of classroom/lab instruction (self-study included)

\$6500*

80/160 hours of behind the wheel instruction,

Drug Test

\$100

Fed Med

\$150

ELDT

\$100

Hazmat

7.0

50

Road Exam

\$200

3RD party tester cost\$ 50 per section for 3 sections total cost \$150 OYW only pays for 1 retest student is responsible for all test after

Class A Commercial Driving Instruction Courses for those with some experience

Options:	Intermediate Training: 32 hours driving instruction & exam	\$3200*
	Refresher Training: 16 hours driving instruction & exam	\$1600*
	Pre-Road Test Training: 8 hours driving instruction & exam	\$800*
	Upgrading from Auto to Manual	\$800/w/k
	Personalized Driving Instruction	\$100/Hr.
	Vehicle used for testing / Retesting	\$200/\$100
	Permit preparation, Theory, BTW and ELDT/Haz	\$100/\$50
	Class B Passenger Endorsement & Exam	\$2500

^{*} Sales tax applies to all charges Commercial

Learners Permit (CLP) and Commercial Driver License (CDL) requirements and DMV Fees are the responsibility of the applicant and/or student.

All driving instruction courses less than 70 hours in length'

Full fee due at the time of scheduling. Full refund will be given for withdrawal in writing prior to 10 business days less \$25 administration fee. Withdrawal less than 10 business days will be refunded less 50% of fees paid and \$25 administration fee. Withdrawal less than 5 business days non-refundable.

Student	Initia	